QUICK START GUIDE
2 JBL BRX300 SERIES
IMPORTANT SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
1. Read these instructions.
2. Keep these instructions.
3. Heed all warnings.
4. Follow all instructions.
5. Do not use this apparatus near water.

For additional product information, please download the owner’s manual at http://jblpro.com.
Trademark Notice: JBL, Crown, dbx and BSS are Trademarks of HARMAN International.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
BRX308-LA Dual 8” line array element
BRX325SP Dual 15” subwoofer with power amplifier and system DSP
BRX308-ACC Accessory kit: Transport cart for 4 x BRX308-LA, soft cover for cart, soft cover for subwoofer,
speaker cables for system
BRX308-AF Array frame for suspending up to 8 x BRX308-LA
BRX308-PM Pole mount + adapter kit
WELCOME
The BRX300 Series amplifier is only
certified for 230V operation.
MAGNETIC FIELD